
Sr. No. Department/Branch/Office Name Present Designation Mobile Number Email Id
1 AI&DS Ms. Kiran Malik Assistant Professor 9911115455 kiranmalik@igdtuw.ac.in

2 AI&DS Dr. Ritesh Yaduwanshi Assistant Professor 9667068533 riteshyaduwanshi@igdtuw.ac.in

3 AI&DS Ms. Ritika Kumari Assistant Professor 9711250496 ritikakumari@igdtuw.ac.in

4 AI&DS Mr. Rahul Sachdeva Assistant Professor 9899896197 rahulsachdeva@igdtuw.ac.in

5 Arch & Plan Ms. Jahnabi Kalita Assistant Professor 9716509847 jahnabikalita@igdtuw.ac.in

6 Arch & Plan Ms. Venus Kashyap Assistant Professor 9643762518 venuskashyap@igdtuw.ac.in

7 Arch & Plan Mr. Rupesh Kumar Assistant Professor 9818685971 rupeshkumar@igdtuw.ac.in

8 Arch & Plan Ms. Sneha Maji Assistant Professor 9899072810 snehamaji@igdtuw.ac.in

9 Arch & Plan Mr. Kshitij Kumar Sinha Assistant Professor 9560283939 kshitijkumarsinha@igdtuw.ac.in

10 Arch & Plan Mr. Prashant  Kumar Assistant Professor 8510854488 prashantkumar@igdtuw.ac.in

11 Arch & Plan Mr. Jai Prakash Assistant Professor 8384013687 jaiprakash@igdtuw.ac.in

12 Arch & Plan (M) Mr. Anubhav Jangra Assistant Professor 9999297709 anubhavjangra@igdtuw.ac.in

13 Arch & Plan (M) Ms. Meenakshi Assistant Professor 9953132458 meenakshipawar@igdtuw.ac.in

14 ASH Dr. Geeta  Kumari Assistant Professor 9990454802 geetasachdev@igdtuw.ac.in

15 ASH Dr. Bhavya Assistant Professor 981018295 bhavya@igdtuw.ac.in

16 ASH Dr. Shivani Assistant Professor 9599628157 shivani@igdtuw.ac.in

17 ASH Dr. Priyanka  Lochab Assistant Professor 9871765212 priyankalochab@igdtuw.ac.in

18 ASH Dr. Bhavani  Prasad Naik Assistant Professor 8826629331 bhavaniprasadnaik@igdtuw.ac.in

19 CSE Ms. Monika Choudhary Assistant Professor 9717977607 monikachoudhary@igdtuw.ac.in

20 CSE Dr. Arunima Jaiswal Assistant Professor 8851556455 arunimajaiswal@igdtuw.ac.in

21 CSE Dr. Khyati Ahlawat Assistant Professor 9899787063 khyatiahlawat@igdtuw.ac.in

22 CSE Ms. Bhawna  Jain Assistant Professor 7982626986 bhawnajain@igdtuw.ac.in

23 CSE Dr. Anjali Lathwal Assistant Professor 8708388366 anjalilathwal@igdtuw.ac.in

24 CSE Dr. Vijay  Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor 8707863069 vijaykumar@igdtuw.ac.in

25 CSE Ms. Karuna Kadian Assistant Professor 9878014928 karunakadian@igdtuw.ac.in

26 CSE Dr. Jagrati  Singh Assistant Professor 9721393066 jagrati@igdtuw.ac.in

27 CSE Dr. M. Ravinder Assistant Professor 8851556455 ravinderm@igdtuw.ac.in

28 CSE Ms. Vibha Partap Assistant Professor 9911213009 vibha@igdtuw.ac.in

29 ECE Dr. Richa Yadav Assistant Professor 9711518602 richayadav@igdtuw.ac.in

30 ECE Ms. Neha Singh Assistant Professor 8630654041 nehasingh@igdtuw.ac.in

31 ECE Dr. Kanchan  Sharma Assistant Professor 8587912495 kanchansharma@igdtuw.ac.in

32 ECE Mr. Ejaz  Aslam Lodhi Assistant Professor 9818936431 ejaz@igdtuw.ac.in

33 ECE Dr. Pankaj Gupta Assistant Professor 9717074838 pankajgupta@igdtuw.ac.in

34 IT Ms. Ankita Assistant Professor 9540262842 ankita@igdtuw.ac.in

35 IT Dr. Bhawna  Narwal Assistant Professor 8076854818 bhawnanarwal@igdtuw.ac.in

36 IT Ms. Anjum Assistant Professor 8588871190 anjum@igdtuw.ac.in

37 IT Dr. Rishabh Kaushal Assistant Professor 9810774114 rishabhkaushal@igdtuw.ac.in

38 IT Dr. Jyoti Shokeen Assistant Professor 8222002639 jyotishokeen@igdtuw.ac.in

39 IT Ms. Nidhi Arora Assistant Professor 9868991835 nidhiarora@igdtuw.ac.in

40 IT Dr. Alongbar Wary Assistant Professor 7002335901 alongwarwary@igdtuw.ac.in

41 IT Dr. Dipty Tripathi Assistant Professor 9792241392 diptytripathi@igdtuw.ac.in

42 IT Dr. Mohona Ghosh Assistant Professor 9811994441 mohonaghosh@igdtuw.ac.in

43 IT Mr. Sudhir Singh Assistant Professor 8077716425 sudhirsingh@igdtuw.ac.in

44 IT Dr. Shweta Singhal Jindal Assistant Professor 9953792286 shwetasinghal@igdtuw.ac.in

45 IT Ms. Deepika Suhag Assistant Professor 8368469238 deepikasuhag@igdtuw.ac.in

46 IT Dr. Gaurav  Indra Assistant Professor 9911257106 gauravindra@igdtuw.ac.in

47 IT Ms. Nisha Rathee Assistant Professor 9953764687 nisharathee@igdtuw.ac.in

48 MAE Dr. Deepti Chhabra Assistant Professor 9810220349 deeptichhabra@igdtuw.ac.in

49 MAE Dr. Shipra Aggarwal Assistant Professor 9911757510 shipraaggarwal@igdtuw.ac.in

50 MAE Dr. Vivek Kumar Chawla Assistant Professor 9312660065 vivekchawla@igdtuw.ac.in

51 MAE Dr. Pooja Bhati Assistant Professor 9810724622 poojabhati@igdtuw.ac.in

52 MAE Ms. Deepti Jaiswal Assistant Professor 7838994348 deeptijaiswal@igdtuw.ac.in

53 MAE Dr. Pankaj Tomar Assistant Professor 9625575140 pankajtomar@igdtuw.ac.in

54 MGMT Dr. Dhanjay Yadav Assistant Professor 9990147077 dhananjayyadav@igdtuw.ac.in

55 MGMT Mrs. Yamini Assistant Professor 8860482456 yamini@igdtuw.ac.in

56 MGMT Mr. Himanshu Assistant Professor 7289022410 himanshukumar@igdtuw.ac.in

57 MGMT Ms. Shivangi Verma Assistant Professor 9212487255 shivangiverma@igdtuw.ac.in

58 MGMT Dr. Ankush Goyal Assistant Professor 9996884833 ankushgoyal@igdtuw.ac.in

59 MGMT Mr. Amit Mishra Assistant Professor 8707500271 amitmishra@igdtuw.ac.in

60 AI&DS Dr. Shailesh  Digambar Kamble Associate Professor 9158886477 shaileshdkamble@igdtuw.ac.in

61 Arch & Plan Mrs. Preeti Chauhan Associate Professor 9910331986 preetichauhan@igdtuw.ac.in

62 Arch & Plan Mr. Vishal Rai Associate Professor 9990194104 vishalrai@igdtuw.ac.in

63 Arch & Plan Mrs. Monali Vinayak Wankar Associate Professor 9729391008 monaliwankar@igdtuw.ac.in

64 CSE Mr. B. Indra Thanaya Associate Professor 9810989254 indrathanaya@igdtuw.ac.in

65 CSE Ms. Najme  Zehra Naqvi Associate Professor 9810026433 najmezehra@igdtuw.ac.in

66 CSE Dr. Vivekanand Jha Associate Professor 9868041422 vivekanandjha@igdtuw.ac.in

67 ECE Dr. Shobha Sharma Associate Professor 9968942927 shobhasharma@igdtuw.ac.in

68 ECE Dr. Akash  Tayal Associate Professor 9871144747 akashtayal@igdtuw.ac.in

69 ECE Ms. Greeshma Arya Associate Professor 9650119722 greeshmaarya@igdtuw.ac.in

70 ECE Dr. Maria Jamal Associate Professor 9891366874 mariajamal@igdtuw.ac.in

71 IT Dr. Nonita  Sharma Associate Professor 9896255117 nonitasharma@igdtuw.ac.in

72 IT Dr. Deepak Kumar Sharma Associate Professor 9868861080 deepaksharma@igdtuw.ac.in

73 IT Dr. Kamal Kumar Associate Professor 7060149966 kamalkumar@igdtuw.ac.in

74 IT Dr. Himanshu Mittal Associate Professor 9958687894 himanshumittal@igdtuw.ac.in

75 IT Dr. Kalpana Yadav Associate Professor 9079156208 kalpanayadav@igdtuw.ac.in

76 MAE Dr. Subhash  Singh Associate Professor 9045704584 subhashsingh@igdtuw.ac.in

77 MGMT Dr. Meha Joshi Associate Professor 9899929979 mehajoshi@igdtuw.ac.in

78 Library Mr.  Dharmendra Singh Sengar Librarian 9868529954 dssengar@igdtuw.ac.in

79 AI&DS Prof. Poonam  Bansal Professor 9810264640 poonambansal@igdtuw.ac.in

80 Arch & Plan Prof. Rashmi Ashtt Professor 9728231244 rashmiashtt@igdtuw.ac.in

81 ASH Dr. Shalini Arora Professor 9818089540 shaliniarora@igdtuw.ac.in
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82 ASH Dr. Ranu Gadi Professor 9810816461 ranugadi@igdtuw.ac.in

83 ASH Dr. Chhaya  Ravi Kant Professor 9871056051 chhayaravikant@igdtuw.ac.in

84 ASH Dr. Dinesh Ganotra Professor 9818129793 dinesh.ganotra@igdtuw.ac.in

85 CSE Prof. Ela Kumar Professor 9873426162 ela_kumar@igdtuw.ac.in 

86 CSE Dr. Devendra  Kumar Tayal Professor 9899466745 devendratayal@igdtuw.ac.in

87 CSE Dr. S.R.N.  Reddy Professor 9810101742 srnreddy@igdtuw.ac.in

88 CSE Dr. Seeja  K.R. Professor 9968217403 seeja@igdtuw.ac.in

89 ECE Dr. Jasdeep Kaur Dhanoa Professor 9968485100 jasdeep@igdtuw.ac.in

90 ECE Dr. Nidhi Goel Professor 9212119300 nidhigoel@igdtuw.ac.in

91 ECE Dr. Vandana Niranjan Professor 9871114328 vandananiranjan@igdtuw.ac.in

92 ECE Prof. Ashwani Kumar Professor 9711095785 ashwanikumar@igdtuw.ac.in

93 IT Prof. Brijesh Kumar Professor 9997972815 brijeshkr@igdtuw.ac.in

94 IT Dr. Arun Sharma Professor 9899202168 arunsharma@igdtuw.ac.in

95 IT Dr. Amar  Kumar Mohapatra Professor 9810381423 akmohapatra@igdtuw.ac.in

96 IT Prof. Rakesh Kumar Singh Professor 9899099070 rksingh@igdtuw.ac.in

97 MAE Prof. Arvind Kumar Jayant Professor 9417666112 arvindjayant@igdtuw.ac.in

98 MAE Dr. Nathi Ram Chauhan Professor 9810106840 nrchauhan@igdtuw.ac.in

99 MAE Dr. Manoj Soni Professor 9971223177 manojsoni@igdtuw.ac.in

100 MAE Dr. Omendra Kumar Singh Professor 9968750299 oksingh@igdtuw.ac.in

101 Examination Mr. Raman Devesh Assistant Controller of Examination 7004009006 acoe@igdtuw.ac.in

102 Finance Mrs. Sarita Gupta Assistant Finance Officer 9818309213 afo@igdtuw.ac.in

103 CSE Ms. Pooja Munjal Assistant 9711063006 poojamunjal@igdtuw.ac.in

104 Finance Ms. Madhu Bala Assistant 9953791265 madhubala@igdtuw.ac.in

105 General Administration Ms. Sanjana Meena Assistant Registrar 8860875441 sanjanameena@igdtuw.ac.in

106 Personnel Mr. Jagdish Assistant Registrar 9250512229 arpersonnel@igdtuw.ac.in

107 Examination Dr. Sanjib Kumar Sahu Deputy Controller of Examination 9990008469 sanjibkumarsahu@igdtuw.ac.in

108 Personnel Mr. Amit Sindhu Deputy Registrar 8222001789 dradmin@igdtuw.ac.in

109 Finance Mr. Navneet  Singh Deputy Finance Officer 9811009322 inchargefinance@igdtuw.ac.in

110 Academic Ms. Neeta Sharma Lab Assist 9868270324 neetasharma@igdtuw.ac.in

111 Academic Ms. Sunila Sethi Lab Assist 8587852236 sunilasethi@igdtuw.ac.in

112 Finance Mr. Rajkishore Yadav Lab Assist 8447646358 rajkishoreyadav@igdtuw.ac.in

113 IT Mr. Dronacharya Lab Assist 9013557347 dronacharya@igdtuw.ac.in

114 IT Mr. Muninder Singh Lab Assist 9999880954 muninder@igdtuw.ac.in

115 Diary Dispatch Mr. Naveen Sahu MTS 7982115259 naveensahu@igdtuw.ac.in

116 Examination Mr. Brijesh  Kumar Yadav MTS 9310459813 brijeshkumar@igdtuw.ac.in

117 Horticulture Mr. Ram Kumar MTS 8588013956 ramkumar@igdtuw.ac.in

118 Horticulture Mr. Roshan Lal MTS 9910519101 roshanlal@igdtuw.ac.in

119 Library Ms. Hemlata Sharma MTS 9968292911 hemlatasharma@igdtuw.ac.in

120 MAE Mr. Gajendra Kumar MTS 8800510912 gajendrakumar@igdtuw.ac.in

121 T&P Cell Mr. Pritam Singh MTS 9868957088 pritamsingh@igdtuw.ac.in

122 VC Office Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma MTS 9873770626 rajeshkumarsharma@igdtuw.ac.in

123 Academic Ms. Manpreet Kaur PS 9953727442 manpreetkaur@igdtuw.ac.in

124 Personnel Mrs. Vandana Section Officer 9911127706 vandana@igdtuw.ac.in

125 Personnel Mr. Satpal Singh Section Officer 9891379557 satpalsingh@igdtuw.ac.in

126 VC Office Mr. Kunal Kumar Sr. Stenographer 9999474801 kunalkumar@igdtuw.ac.in

127 CSE Mr. K. Balachander STA 9811446173 kbalachandar@igdtuw.ac.in

128 CSE Ms. Aarti Gambhir STA 9871286860 aartigambhir@igdtuw.ac.in

129 MAE Mr. Vishal Bhatnagar STA 7678541438 vishalbhatnagar@igdtuw.ac.in

130 MAE Mr. Umesh Chand Gupta STA 9871079505 umeshchandgupta@igdtuw.ac.in

131 ITS Mr. Sagar Goel System Analyst 8199985006 sagar.goel@igdtuw.ac.in

132 ASH Mr. Sunil Kumar TA 7982757088 sunilkumar@igdtuw.ac.in

133 ASH Mr. Chetan Anand TA 9868463774 chetananand@igdtuw.ac.in

134 ECE Mr. Balwan Singh TA 9868951305 balwansingh@igdtuw.ac.in

135 ECE Mr. Madhur  Gupta TA 9871861870 madhurgupta@igdtuw.ac.in

136 ECE Ms. Neetu TA 9643630356 neetu@igdtuw.ac.in

137 ECE Mr. Saurabh Malhotra TA 9810209524 saurabhmalhotra@igdtuw.ac.in

138 Examination Mr. Gopal Singh TA 9013533902 gopalsingh@igdtuw.ac.in

139 Examination Mr. Shiv Kumar TA 7982216952 shivkumar@igdtuw.ac.in

140 MAE Mr. Rajeev Gaur TA 9555399986 rajeevgaur@igdtuw.ac.in

141 MAE Mr. Vinay Kumar TA 9868439055 vinaykumar@igdtuw.ac.in

142 MAE Mr. Paramveer Singh Sethi TA 9315387174 paramveersinghsethi@igdtuw.ac.in

143 MAE Mr. Pradeep Singh TA 9968311488 pradeepsingh@igdtuw.ac.in
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